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K K T M GOVERNMENT COLLEGE

3RD SEM INDIAN TOURISM RESOURCES

BTTM

Sl. NO NAME OF THE STUDENT ATTENDANCE ASSIGNMENT SEMINAR INTERNAL TOTAL(20)
1 ABHINAND KS 15
2 ABHINAND SUBRAMANYAN 15
3 AISWARYA P 18
4 AJITH KS 13
5 AJWATH M M 13
6 AKSHAI M 13
7 ALAN BABU

8 APARNA C S 16
9 ARJUN PRAKASHAN 15

10 GOPIKA RAMESH 20
11 GOPIKA TD 18
12 INDRAJITH K P 13
13 JANI POOZHIKUTH 18
14 KAILASNATH o J 18
15 KAWAS V 18
16 KRISHNA PRASAD K 12
17 MOHAMMED SHAHABAL N 16
18 MUHAMMED RINFAS K 15
19 MUHAMMED SHAMSHAD KA 14
20 NANDANA LAKSHMI K 17
21 NEHA SANE-ESH 10
22 NIRANJAN MANIKANDAN 10
23 POOJAJAYAKRISHNAN 12
24 RUMANA ASIMA 17
25 SANE-EBA TS 18
26 SANJAY T P 18
27 SNEHA PM 18
28 SREYA 18
29 U ARATHY 16
30 YESWANTH TS 13

HOD PRINCIPAL

AJIS . K.
PEN No. 699613

Assistant Professor
Dcpt. of Travel & Tourism

K.k.T Govt. Collet-e.
Rodengallur - 063



K K T M GOVERNMENT COLLEGE

3RD SEMESTER INTERNAL MARKS AIR TRANSPORTATION AND AIRPORT OPERATIONS

BITM

St. NO NAME OF THE STUDENT ATTENDANCE ASSIGNMENT SEMINAR INTERNAL TOTAL(20)

1 ABHINAND KS 14
2 ABHINAND SUBRAMANYAN 14
3 AISWARYA p 17

4 AJITH KS 13
5 AJWATH M M 12
6 AKSHAI M 12
7 ALAN BABU

8 APARNA C S 16
9 ARJUN PRAKASHAN 13

10 GOPIKA RAMESH 19
11 GOPIKATD 16
12 INDRAJITH KP 13
13 JANI POOZHIKUTH 20
la KAILASNATH O J 16

15 15

16 KRISHNA PRASAD K 17

17 MOHAMMED SHAHABAL N 15

18 MUHAMMED RINFAS K 15
19 MUHAMMED SHAMSHAD K 14
20 NANDANA LAKSHMI K

21 NEHA SANEESH

22 NIRANJAN MANIKANDAN

23 POOJA JAYAKRISHNAN

24 RUMANA ASIMA

25 SANEEBATS

26 SANJAY

27 SNEHAPM

28 SREYA

29 U ARATHY

30 YESWANTH TS
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PEN No.699613
Assistant Pvofcssor

Dept. of Travel & Toorism
pullut

K.K.T.M. Govt.
Kodungallur - 663



GOVERNMENT COLLEGE PULLUT

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH

Illrd Semester Internal Marks BTTM

ENG3 A05 Readings on Indian Literatures

SL NO NAME OF THE STUD N ATTENDANCE ASSIGNMENT SEMINAR TEST TOTAL(20) SIGNATURE
ABHINAND K s

15
2 ABHINAND SUBRAMANIAN

15
3 AISWARYA P

18
4 AJITH K s

14
S AJWATH M M

6 AKSHAI M

7 ALAN BABU
18

8 APARNA C S
14

9 ARJUN PRAKASAN
15

11 GOPIKA RAMESH

12 GOPIKA T D
16

13 INDRAJITH K P
16

14 JANI POOZHIKUTH
20

KAILASNATH O J 14
16 KAVYA S V

18
18 KRISHNA PRASAD K

20 MOHAMMED SHAHABAL 16
21 MUHAMMED RINFAS K Absent 12
22 MUHAMMED SHAMSAD K 14
24 NANDANA LAKSHMI K

15
25 NEHA SANEESH

Absent 12
26 NIRANJAN MANIKANDAN

14
27 POOJA JAYAKRISHNAN 14
29 RUMANA ASIMA A

16
31 SANEEBA S

18
32 SANJAY T P

16
33 SARANYA P s Absent 12
35 SNEHA P M

16
36 SREYA M T

16
37 U ARATHY

16
38 YASWANTH P S

13

No. 699613
Assistant Professor

Dept. of Travel & '!ourism

[4(JsnaHa san K.K.T.M. Govt. 
Pullut

680 063
Kodungallur - 
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c! Govt- Collete Puttut

litrd Semester BA(B.SC Common Course

SKT3A 09(01) Samskrita Sahitya Såmdeksha Ill

NAVE ASS'CNMINT AVUNOANCE
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AJI WI. K. R.
PEN No. 699613
Assistant Professor

De t. of Travel & Tourism

K.K R.M. Govt. College, Pullut

kodungal\ur - 680 663



HIN 3 A09 POETRY IN HINDI

SEM)

BTTM - HINDI

1 ABHINAND.K.S

2 AISWARYA.P

3 AJITH.K.S

4 GOPIKAT.D

5 JANI KUTH

6 KAWAS.V

7 RUMANA ASIMA

8 SNEHA.P.M

9 SREYA.M.T
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